The Chained CPI:

Shackling America’s Economic Recoveny

State/Territory /District

Idaho - AL

Idaho - 01

Change in Output

Change in Output

Total Annual Benefit

Baseline Benefits
Percent Reduction

Benefit Cut

Multiplier (high-2.1)
Multiplier (mid-1.45)
Multiplier (low -0.8)

Job Loss (high)
Job Loss (mid)
Job Loss (low)

Baseline Benefits
Percent Reduction

Benefit Cut

Multiplier (high-2.1)
Multiplier (mid-1.45)

O_C

Millions of Dollars
4365.2
-0.18%
-1.7

Millions of Dollars
-16.3
-11.2
-6.2

Actual

-135.9
-93.8
-51.8

Millions of Dollars
2449.9
-0.18%
-4.3

Millions of Dollars
-9.1
-6.3

4612.0
-0.41%
-18.9

-39.6
-27.4
-15.1

-316.3
-218.4
-120.5

2588.4
-0.41%
-10.6

-22.2
-15.4

4878.2
-0.63%
-31.0

65.0
44.9
248

-496.8
-343.0
-189.3

2737.8
-0.63%
-17.4

-36.5
-25.2

5163.8
-0.85%
44.0

-92.5
-63.9
-35.2

-679.5
-469.2
-258.9

2898.0
-0.85%
-24.7

-51.9
-35.8

Social Securitye-Medicare”
FOUNDATION

5468.6
-1.04%
-57.1

-119.9
-82.8
-45.7

-848.5
-585.9
-323.3

3069.1
-1.04%
-32.0

-67.3
-46.5

5802.6
-1.21%
-70.2

-147.4
-101.8
-56.1

-1005.3
-694.1
-383.0

3256.5
-1.21%
-39.4

-82.7
-57.1

6146.2
-1.36%
-83.7

-175.8
-121.4
-67.0

-1156.9
-798.8
-440.7

3449.4
-1.36%
-47.0

-98.7
-68.1

6504.3
-1.50%
-97.3

-204.3
-141.0
-77.8

-1296.5
-895.2
-493.9

3650.4
-1.50%
-54.6

-114.6
-79.2

6886.6
-1.62%
-111.3

-233.7
-161.4
-89.0

-1430.4
-987.7
-544.9

3864.9
-1.62%
-62.5

-131.2
-90.6



The Chained CPI:

Shackling America's Economic Recovery

Idaho - 02

Change in Output

Multiplier (low -0.8)

Job Loss (high)
Job Loss (mid)
Job Loss (low)

Baseline Benefits
Percent Reduction

Benefit Cut

Multiplier (high-2.1)
Multiplier (mid-1.45)
Multiplier (low -0.8)

Job Loss (high)
Job Loss (mid)
Job Loss (low)

O

-3.5
Actual
-76.3
-52.7
-29.0

Millions of Dollars
1915.4
-0.18%
-3.4

Millions of Dollars
-7.1
-4.9
-2.7

Actual

-59.6
-41.2
-22.7

-8.5

-177.5
-122.6
-67.6

2023.7
-0.41%
-8.3

-17.4
-12.0
-6.6

-138.8
-95.8
-52.9

-13.9

-278.8
-192.5
-106.2

2140.4
-0.63%
-13.6

-28.5
-19.7
-10.9

-218.0
-150.5
-83.0

-19.8

-381.3
-263.3
-145.3

2265.7
-0.85%
-19.3

-40.6
-28.0
-15.5

-298.1
-205.9
-113.6

Social Securityc-Meticare

-25.6

-476.2
-328.8
-181.4

2399.5
-1.04%
-25.1

-52.6
-36.3
-20.0

-372.3
-257.1
-141.8

-31.5

-564.2
-389.6
-214.9

2546.0
-1.21%
-30.8

64.7
44.6
24.6

4411
304.6
-168.0

-37.6

649.3
4483
2473

2696.8
-1.36%
-36.7

-77.1
-53.3
-29.4

-507.6
-350.5
-193.4

-43.7

-727.7
-502.4
-277.2

2853.9
-1.50%
-42.7

-89.6
-61.9
-34.1

-568.9
-392.8
-216.7

-50.0

-802.8
-554.3
-305.8

3021.7
-1.62%
-48.8

-102.6
-70.8
-39.1

-627.6
-433.4
-239.1



